Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking

0 ~NOO U WNPRP

Team

Surrey

Kent

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Wight Widgets

Competition Results

Colour
Yellow
Blue
Black
Green
Red
Sky
White
Gold

Score

441
433
405
396
377
367
355
354

OR

28
30
26
18
16
20
22
24

1+1
28
30
24
20
26
22
18
16

4x1

30
24
28
18
20
26
22
16

Venue:

The Triangle
P6 ou HR
18 30 22
24 26 16
22 22 24
20 20 30
30 24 18
26 18 28
28 16 20
16 28 26

GP

26
18
28
24
16
30
22
20

2+2
20
22
30
26
28
18
24
16

MR

30
28
24
26
18
16
20
22

BT

28
26
23
20
18
16
23
30

CP

22
30
26
28
24
19
19
16

Date

11 Jan 2015
J SB SLJ ST
29 30 24 28
24 28 30 21
19 21 18 24
19 26 28 21
29 16 26 26
19 21 20 30
26 18 22 17
19 24 16 17

TT

24
28
16
26
20
22
18
30



Competition:

Team Results

South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey Yellow
2 Kent Blue
3 Berkshire Black
4 Buckinghamshire Green
5 Hampshire Red
6  Sussex Sky
7  Oxfordshire White
8 Wight Widgets Gold

Name

1 LucyJames

1 LucyJames

2 Lucy Griffiths

3 Daisy Sturt

3 Daisy Sturt

4  Olivia Hall

4  Olivia Hall

5 Beau Burton

6 Brie-Ana Patrick

7 Daisy Weiser

7 Daisy Weiser

8 Elidh Macintyre

9 Jessie Russell

9 Jessie Russell
10 Liani Springer
11 Amber Ingram
11 Amber Ingram
13 Riley Hopley
14 Clara Jones
15 Verity Szala
15 Verity Szala

Score

441
433
405
396
377
367
355
354

Event

CP
SB
STJ
SB
TT
CP
VJ
SB
VJ
BT
STJ
SLJ

SLJ
BT

STJ
SLJ
VJ
BT
1T

OR

28
30
26
18
16
20
22
24

1+1
28
30
24
20
26
22
18
16

Perfl
6.00
50
5.96
53

6.75
48
55
50

4.77
1.43
10
1.85
10

4.88
1.55
42
15

6

4x1

30
24
28
18
20
26
22
16

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
18 30 22 26
24 26 16 18
22 22 24 28
20 20 30 24
30 24 18 16
26 18 28 30
28 16 20 22
16 28 26 20
Perf2 Perf3
6.25 6.00
5.96 5.86
0 0
0.00 6.25
54 53
53 55
4 7
5.00 4.98
1.47 1.45
11 6
1.80 1.85
11 11
10 9
5.15 5.16
0.00 1.60
41 43
15 15
0 2

Berkshire (black)

2+2
20
22
30
26
28
18
24
16

Perf4

MR

15

12

30
28
24
26
18
16
20
22

BT
28
26
23
20
18
16
23
30

Best
6.25
50
5.96
53

0
6.75
54
55
55
32
5.00
1.47
11
1.85
44
10
5.16
1.60
43
58

8

CP

22
30
26
28
24
19
19
16

Date
11 Jan 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
29 30 24 28
24 28 30 21
19 21 18 24
19 26 28 21
29 16 26 26
19 21 20 30
26 18 22 17
19 24 16 17
Ranking
7
19=
4
14=
4
3
1
18
22
24
9
11
12
12
18
21
11=
5

TT

24
28
16
26
20
22
18
30



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking
1

0o ~NO U~ WN

Team Results

Team Colour
Surrey Yellow
Kent Blue
Berkshire Black
Buckinghamshire Green
Hampshire Red
Sussex Sky
Oxfordshire White
Wight Widgets Gold
Name
1 Eva Durand
2 Charlotte Lavery
2 Charlotte Lavery
3 Tally Scott
4  Charlotte Underwood
4 Charlotte Underwood
5 Asher Cliff-Afemari
6 Lateefa Agberemi
6 Lateefa Agberemi
7 lzzy Hall
7 lzzy Hall
8 Moyin Oduemi
8 Moyin Oduemi
9 Lara Moffat
9 Lara Moffat
10 Peggy Lee
10 Peggy Lee
11 Hannah Goodge
11 Hannah Goodge
12 Eliza Marshall
12 Eliza Marshall

Score
441
433
405
396
377
367
355
354

Event
CP
TT

VJ

TT
SB
VJ
SLJ
BT

VJ

STJ
SB
SLJ
CP
SLJ
BT

SB
STJ
BT
STJ

OR

28
30
26
18
16
20
22
24

1+1 4x1

28
30
24
20
26
22
18
16

Perfl
6.25

44

60
41
1.83
12
52
10
5.05
52
1.63
6.75
1.77

50
5.31

5.26

30
24
28
18
20
26
22
16

Buckinghamshire (green)

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
18 30 22 26
24 26 16 18
22 22 24 28
20 20 30 24
30 24 18 16
26 18 28 30
28 16 20 22
16 28 26 20

Perf2 Perf3

0.00 5.75

3 1

41 44

2 4

42 43

1.83 1.93

15 15

53 54

9 8

5.06 4.92

1.86 1.78

7.00 7.00

1.96 1.97

15 4

11 10

5.54 5.26

11 11

5.32 5.31

2+2 MR

20
22
30
26
28
18
24
16

Perf4

15

15

30
28
24
26
18
16
20
22

BT CP

28
26
23
20
18
16
23
30

Best
6.25
10
44
12
60
43
1.93
57
54
10
5.06
52
1.86
7.00
1.97
40
11
50
5.54
33
5.32

22
30
26
28
24
19
19
16

Date
11 Jan 2015

J SB SLJ STJ
29 30 24 28
24 28 30 21
19 21 18 24
19 26 28 21
29 16 26 26
19 21 20 30
26 18 22 17
19 24 16 17

Ranking

8

5=

9

3

2

11=

7

6

2

13

20

16=

10

2

5

13

8

19=

8

17

13

TT

24
28
16
26
20
22
18
30



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking
1

0o ~NO U~ WN

Team Colour
Surrey Yellow
Kent Blue
Berkshire Black
Buckinghamshire Green
Hampshire Red
Sussex Sky
Oxfordshire White
Wight Widgets Gold
Name
1 Ella May Sprake
2 Polly Heather
3 Darcie Gray
4 Jess Wateridge
6 Lucy Davis
7 Emily Eades-Scott
7 Emily Eades-Scott
8 Isabel Pinder
9 Abi Hutchings
9 Abi Hutchings
10 Brooke Turner
10 Brooke Turner
11 Maya Kendell
12 Jessica Higgins
12 Jessica Higgins
13 Sophie Bond
13 Sophie Bond
14 Molly Chalk
14 Molly Chalk
15 Jasmine Larsen
15 Jasmine Larsen

Team Results

Score

441
433
405
396
377
367
355
354

Event

VJ
TT
STJ
VJ
SB

STJ
SLJ
SB
SLJ
CP
SLJ
VJ
CP
SB
BT
STJ
BT
TT
BT

OR

28
30
26
18
16
20
22
24

1+1 4x1

28
30
24
20
26
22
18
16

Perfl
47

5.24
41
50

5.74
1.86
61
1.77
0.00
1.73
34
5.50
43

5.30

15
11

30
24
28
18
20
26
22
16

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
18 30 22 26
24 26 16 18
22 22 24 28
20 20 30 24
30 24 18 16
26 18 28 30
28 16 20 22
16 28 26 20
Perf2 Perf3
48 43
4 0
5.24 5.34
42 43
11 8
5.71 5.72
2.02 1.95
1.78 1.78
6.50 0.00
1.86 1.81
35 34
5.50 4.75
4 7
5.20 5.28
3 6
0 1
3 15
16 15

Hampshire (red)

242 MR
20 30
22 28
30 24
26 26
28 18
18 16
24 20
16 22
Perf4

1
4
4
0
14

BT CP

28
26
23
20
18
16
23
30

Best
48

9
5.34
43
50
11
5.74
2.02
61
1.78
6.50
1.86
35
5.50
43
19
5.30
17

3

47
16

22
30
26
28
24
19
19
16

Date
11 Jan 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
29 30 24 28
24 28 30 21
19 21 18 24
19 26 28 21
29 16 26 26
19 21 20 30
26 18 22 17
19 24 16 17
Ranking
5
7=
12
11=
19=
11
6
2
1
14
9
24
13
24
22
14
23
15
11
1

TT

24
28
16
26
20
22
18
30



Competition:

Team Results

South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey Yellow
2 Kent Blue
3 Berkshire Black
4 Buckinghamshire Green
5 Hampshire Red
6  Sussex Sky
7  Oxfordshire White
8 Wight Widgets Gold

Name

1 Emily Frimpong

1 Emily Frimpong

2 Freya Jury

3 Sarris Teale

3 Sarris Teale

4  Emily Ingram

4  Emily Ingram

5 Abbie Debling

5 Abbie Debling

6 Olivia Phillips

7 Molly Drew

8 Samy Sylla

8 Samy Sylla

9 Lydia Owen
10 Lauren Steer
11 Libby Turbutt
12 Kaliyah Lacey

Kaliyah Lacey
Ella Root

Alice Williams
Martha Jones

Score

441
433
405
396
377
367
355
354

Event

CP
SLJ
STJ
SB
SLJ
BT

CP
ST

TT
SB
VJ
BT
BT
SLJ
SB
VJ
STJ
TT
VJ

OR

28
30
26
18
16
20
22
24

1+1
28
30
24
20
26
22
18
16

Perfl
6.75
1.95
5.80

56
1.97
15
11
6.75
5.20
10

58
51
14

1.79
56
46

4.92

45

4x1

30
24
28
18
20
26
22
16

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
18 30 22 26
24 26 16 18
22 22 24 28
20 20 30 24
30 24 18 16
26 18 28 30
28 16 20 22
16 28 26 20

Perf2 Perf3

6.50 7.50

0.00 1.99

5.80 5.80

1.96 2.10

8 15

12 11

6.00 7.00

5.19 5.18

2 3

4 4

50 49

8 14

3 15

1.73 1.77

44 42

4.92 4.76

3 2

47 45

Kent (blue)

Date
11 Jan 2015
242 MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
20 30 28 22 29 30 24 28
22 28 26 30 24 28 30 21
30 24 23 26 19 21 18 24
26 26 20 28 19 26 28 21
28 18 18 24 29 16 26 26
18 16 16 19 19 21 20 30
24 20 23 19 26 18 22 17
16 22 30 16 19 24 16 17

Perfd Best Ranking

7.50 1

1.99 4

5.80 5

56 =

2.10 1

15 53 8

12 6

7.00 3

5.20 17

10 14

1 15 1

58 4

51 4

14 50 =

12 35 15

1.79 13

56 =

46 8

4.92 24

0 9 =

47 7

TT

24
28
16
26
20
22
18
30



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking
1

0o ~NO U~ WN

Team Results

Team Colour
Surrey Yellow
Kent Blue
Berkshire Black
Buckinghamshire Green
Hampshire Red
Sussex Sky
Oxfordshire White
Wight Widgets Gold
Name
1 Olivia Barton
2 Millie Couzens
3 Holly Field
3 Holly Field
4 Maisie Henman
4 Maisie Henman
5 Amelia Cox
5 Amelia Cox
6 Tegan Armstrong
6 Tegan Armstrong
7 Megan Shepherd
7 Megan Shepherd
8 Natasha Malam
9 Sophie Howie
10 Elizabeth Anderson
10 Elizabeth Anderson
11 Isabella Hopkins
11 Isabella Hopkins
12 Emilia Sims
14 Maddie Dowden
14 Maddie Dowden

Score
441
433
405
396
377
367
355
354

Event
SLJ
VJ
CP
SB
SB
STJ

STJ

VJ
CP
VJ
ST
SLJ
SB
SLJ
BT
TT
BT
BT
TT

OR

28
30
26
18
16
20
22
24

1+1 4x1

28
30
24
20
26
22
18
16

Perfl
1.65
37
5.00
54

54
5.16
12
5.30

35
6.00
41
5.05
1.73
48
1.66
15

15
Z
4

30
24
28
18
20
26
22
16

Oxfordshire (white)

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
18 30 22 26
24 26 16 18
22 22 24 28
20 20 30 24
30 24 18 16
26 18 28 30
28 16 20 22
16 28 26 20

Perf2 Perf3

1.73 0.00

42 42

5.25 4.75

5.16 5.22

11 13

5.28 5.18

9 11

39 37

4.50 5.50

42 41

4.99 5.09

1.70 1.91

1.67 1.67

15 15

0 1

15 15

7 6

2 0

2+2 MR
20 30
22 28
30 24
26 26
28 18
18 16
24 20
16 22

Perf4

15

0

5

4

0

BT CP

28
26
23
20
18
16
23
30

Best
1.73
42
5.25
54
54
5.22
13
5.30
11
39
6.00
42
5.09
1.91
48
1.67
60

5

50
24

6

22
30
26
28
24
19
19
16

Date
11 Jan 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
29 30 24 28
24 28 30 21
19 21 18 24
19 26 28 21
29 16 26 26
19 21 20 30
26 18 22 17
19 24 16 17
Ranking
15
15
15
12=
12=
16
4
15
10
21
10
16=
19
8
23
16
1=
14
o=
21
12=

TT

24
28
16
26
20
22
18
30



Competition:

Team Results

South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey Yellow
2 Kent Blue
3 Berkshire Black
4 Buckinghamshire Green
5 Hampshire Red
6  Sussex Sky
7  Oxfordshire White
8 Wight Widgets Gold

Name
1 Maya James
1 Maya James
3 Daisy Little
3 Daisy Little
4 Ellie Taylor
5 Anna Thomas
5 Anna Thomas
6 Sophie Breen
6 Sophie Breen
7 Georgia Russell
7 Georgia Russell
8 Grace Jansen
8 Grace Jansen
9 Millie Cant
10 Eva Keen
10 Eva Keen
11 Monique Brachet-Smith

Monique Brachet-Smith
Danielle Olugbile
Danielle Olugbile

Olivia James

Score

441
433
405
396
377
367
355
354

Event

CP
VJ
SLJ
TT
STJ
BT

BT
SLJ
BT
SLJ
SB
STJ
VJ

SB
SB
TT
CP
VJ
STJ

OR

28
30
26
18
16
20
22
24

1+1
28
30
24
20
26
22
18
16

Perfl
5.75
43
0.00

5.40
15
12
15

1.65
15

0.00
59

5.68
40
13
57
55

5.75
48
5.34

4x1

30
24
28
18
20
26
22
16

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
18 30 22 26
24 26 16 18
22 22 24 28
20 20 30 24
30 24 18 16
26 18 28 30
28 16 20 22
16 28 26 20
Perf2 Perf3
5.50 6.00
42 43
1.95 1.94
0 4
5.37 5.51
15 15
13 12
10 15
0.00 1.63
5 5
1.75 1.81
5.72 6.02
41 42
14 14
4 0
5.50 5.75
46 45
5.24 5.46

Surrey (yellow)

Date
11 Jan 2015
242 MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
20 30 28 22 29 30 24 28
22 28 26 30 24 28 30 21
30 24 23 26 19 21 18 24
26 26 20 28 19 26 28 21
28 18 18 24 29 16 26 26
18 16 16 19 19 21 20 30
24 20 23 19 26 18 22 17
16 22 30 16 19 24 16 17

Perfd Best Ranking

6.00 9

43 10

1.95 6

2 10 =

5.51 9

15 60 =

13 3

15 55 7

1.65 19

9 34 16

1.81 12

59 3

6.02 2

42 18

14 2

57 5

55 =

0 8 =

5.75 11

48 6

5.46 10

TT

24
28
16
26
20
22
18
30



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking
1

0o ~NO U~ WN

Team Results

Team Colour
Surrey Yellow
Kent Blue
Berkshire Black
Buckinghamshire Green
Hampshire Red
Sussex Sky
Oxfordshire White
Wight Widgets Gold
Name

1 Ruby Anning

2 Ella Dronfield

2 Ella Dronfield

3 Cleo Tomlinson

4  Emily Marti-Cornish

5 Dalia Stavar

6 Jodie Loggenburg

6 Jodie Loggenburg

7 Lacey Fowler

8 Holly Lethbridge

8 Holly Lethbridge

9 Jasmine Belshaw

Fleur Hollyer

Fleur Hollyer
Blossom Campbell
Blossom Campbell
Erin Bracknell

Erin Bracknell
Isabella Doyle
Isabella Doyle
Cassie Brewer-Wren

Score

441
433
405
396
377
367
355
354

Event

ST

SLJ
STJ
SB
SLJ
CP
SB
CP
BT
VJ
VJ
SB
1T

STJ
BT
VJ
BT
TT
SLJ

OR

28
30
26
18
16
20
22
24

1+1
28
30
24
20
26
22
18
16

Perfl
5.13
12
1.91
5.98
53
1.57
5.00
55
5.25

38
34
50

6.09

43
13

1.65

4x1

30
24
28
18
20
26
22
16

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
18 30 22 26
24 26 16 18
22 22 24 28
20 20 30 24
30 24 18 16
26 18 28 30
28 16 20 22
16 28 26 20

Perf2 Perf3

5.36 5.31

11 12

1.92 2.01

5.96 5.98

1.54 1.63

5.50 0.00

5.75 5.50

6 12

40 37

33 36

3 2

7 8

5.84 6.03

4 2

36 39

9 2

1 0

1.66 1.54

Sussex (sky)

Date
11 Jan 2015
242 MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
20 30 28 22 29 30 24 28
22 28 26 30 24 28 30 21
30 24 23 26 19 21 18 24
26 26 20 28 19 26 28 21
28 18 18 24 29 16 26 26
18 16 16 19 19 21 20 30
24 20 23 19 26 18 22 17
16 22 30 16 19 24 16 17

Perfd Best Ranking

5.36 11

12 5

2.01 3

5.98 3

53 14=

1.63 20

5.50 14

55 =

5.75 12

7 28 20

40 20

36 23

50 19=

1 6 12=

9 16

6.09 1

2 13 24

43 14

6 30 19

0 7 11

1.66 17

TT

24
28
16
26
20
22
18
30



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking
1

0o ~NO U~ WN

Team Results

Team Colour
Surrey Yellow
Kent Blue
Berkshire Black
Buckinghamshire Green
Hampshire Red
Sussex Sky
Oxfordshire White
Wight Widgets Gold
Name
2 Eden Canning
2 Eden Canning
3 Gabrielle Selier
3 Gabrielle Selier
4 Maddison Judd
4 Maddison Judd
5 Katy Haggerty
6 Charlotte Despard
7 Lauren Lucas
7 Lauren Lucas
8 Jess Lucas
8 Jess Lucas
9 Eloise Atkey
10 Bianka Anszsiak
10 Bianka Anszsiak
11 Emily Stasuik
11 Emily Stasuik
12 Mabel Lewis
12 Mabel Lewis
13 Molly Sibbick
13 Molly Sibbick

Score
441
433
405
396
377
367
355
354

Event
BT
STJ

STJ
TT
VJ
CP
STJ
SB
SLJ
TT
VJ
SLJ
SB
VJ
SB
SLJ
BT
CP
BT

OR

28
30
26
18
16
20
22
24

1+1 4x1

28
30
24
20
26
22
18
16

Perfl
15
5.04
10
491

39
0.00
5.61

56
1.57

42
1.56
52
36
51
1.52
15
4.25
15

9

30
24
28
18
20
26
22
16

Wight Widgets (gold)

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
18 30 22 26
24 26 16 18
22 22 24 28
20 20 30 24
30 24 18 16
26 18 28 30
28 16 20 22
16 28 26 20
Perf2 Perf3
15 15
4.94 4.80
12 8
4.87 4.96
3 2
41 36
6.50 0.00
5.60 5.48
1.53 1.59
4 0
41 41
0.00 1.66
37 37
1.55 1.59
15 15
4.50 4.50
15 4
8 9

2+2 MR

20
22
30
26
28
18
24
16

Perf4
15

15

3

30
28
24
26
18
16
20
22

BT CP

28
26
23
20
18
16
23
30

Best
60
5.04
12
4.96
14
41
6.50
5.61
56
1.59
11
42
1.66
52
37
51
1.59
60
4.50
37

9

22
30
26
28
24
19
19
16

Date
11 Jan 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
29 30 24 28
24 28 30 21
19 21 18 24
19 26 28 21
29 16 26 26
19 21 20 30
26 18 22 17
19 24 16 17
Ranking
1=
21
7
23
2
19
7
22
4
16=
18
16=
22
18
23
16
14
15

TT

24
28
16
26
20
22
18
30



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O~NO O WNE

04
06
01
08
05
07
02
03

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire

Wight Widgets
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Black
Gold
White
Sky
Green
Red

Heat

1:24.3
1:25.9
1:26.7
1:27.9
1:28.6
1:31.5
1:31.7
1:32.2

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:24.3
1:25.9
1:26.7
1:27.9
1:28.6
1:31.5
1:31.7
1:32.2

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
11 Jan 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O~NO O WNE

04
06
03
01
07
02
05
08

Kent

Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Wight Widgets

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Red
Black
Sky
Green
White
Gold

Venue:

The Triangle
Heat Final
25.7 0.0
26.3 0.0
26.4 0.0
26.7 0.0
26.8 0.0
27.0 0.0
27.1 0.0
27.4 0.0

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Performance

25.7
26.3
26.4
26.7
26.8
27.0
27.1
27.4

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
11 Jan 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O~NO O WNE

06
01
07
04
05
03
02
08

Surrey

Berkshire
Sussex

Kent

Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Wight Widgets

Colour

Yellow
Black
Sky
Blue
White
Red
Green
Gold

Venue:

The Triangle
Heat Final
52.3 0.0
52.7 0.0
52.9 0.0
53.3 0.0
535 0.0
53.7 0.0
54.0 0.0
56.6 0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

52.3
52.7
52.9
53.3
53.5
53.7
54.0
56.6

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
11 Jan 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O~NO O WNE

03
05
07
04
01
02
06
08

Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Kent

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Wight Widgets

Colour

Red
White
Sky
Blue
Black
Green
Yellow
Gold

Venue:
The Triangle
Heat Final
1:22.6 0.0
1:23.7 0.0
1:24.1 0.0
1:24.4 0.0
1:24.8 0.0
1:25.6 0.0
1:28.5 0.0
1:29.0 0.0

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:22.6
1:23.7
1:24.1
1:24.4
1:24.8
1:25.6
1:28.5
1:29.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
11 Jan 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O~NO O WNE

06
08
04
03
01
02
07
05

Surrey

Wight Widgets
Kent

Hampshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Colour

Yellow
Gold
Blue
Red
Black
Green
Sky
White

Venue:
The Triangle
Heat Final
1:16.0 0.0
1:16.7 0.0
1:17.1 0.0
1:19.2 0.0
1:19.5 0.0
1:19.7 0.0
1:20.0 0.0
1:20.5 0.0

Over and Under Relay

Performance

1:16.0
1:16.7
1:17.1
1:19.2
1:19.5
1:19.7
1:20.0
1:20.5

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
11 Jan 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O~NO O WNE

02
07
08
01
06
05
03
04

Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Wight Widgets
Berkshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Kent

Colour

Green
Sky
Gold
Black
Yellow
White
Red
Blue

Venue:
The Triangle
Heat Final
1:00.2 0.0
1:01.0 0.0
1:02.4 0.0
1:02.9 0.0
1:03.1 0.0
1:04.2 0.0
1:05.0 0.0
1:05.1 0.0

Hurdles Relay

Performance

1:00.2
1:01.0
1:02.4
1:.02.9
1:03.1
1:04.2
1:05.0
1.05.1

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
11 Jan 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O~NO O WNE

07
01
06
02
05
08
04
03

Sussex
Berkshire

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Wight Widgets
Kent

Hampshire

Colour

Sky
Black
Yellow
Green
White
Gold
Blue
Red

Venue:
The Triangle
Heat Final
56.5 0.0
57.4 0.0
57.7 0.0
58.5 0.0
1:00.2 0.0
1:00.6 0.0
1:00.7 0.0
1:02.9 0.0

Performance

56.5
57.4
57.7
58.5
1:00.2
1:00.6
1:00.7
1:02.9

Grand Prix

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
11 Jan 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Wight Widgets

2 Surrey

3 Kent

4= Berkshire

4= Oxfordshire

6 Buckinghamshire

7 Hampshire

8 Sussex

Ranking Team Colour

1= Oxfordshire White
1= Surrey Yellow
1= Wight Widgets Gold
1= Wight Widgets Gold
5 Berkshire Black
6 Buckinghamshire Green
7 Surrey Yellow
8 Kent Blue
= Kent Blue
= Oxfordshire White
11 Hampshire Red
12 Berkshire Black
13 Buckinghamshire Green
14  Wight Widgets Gold
15 Kent Blue
16 Surrey Yellow
17 Buckinghamshire Green
18 Berkshire Black
19 Sussex Sky
20 Sussex Sky
21 Oxfordshire White
22 Hampshire Red
23 Hampshire Red
24 Sussex Sky

Venue:

The Triangle
Colour Total
Gold 157
Yellow 149
Blue 138
Black 134
White 134
Green 130
Red 83
Sky 71
BibNo Name

11 Isabella Hopkins
5 Anna Thomas
2 Eden Canning

12 Mabel Lewis

15 Verity Szala
6 Lateefa Agberemi
6 Sophie Breen
4 Emily Ingram
9 Lydia Owen

12 Emilia Sims

15 Jasmine Larsen

10 Liani Springer

10 Peggy Lee

13 Molly Sibbick

10 Lauren Steer
7 Georgia Russell

12 Eliza Marshall
7 Daisy Weiser

13 Isabella Doyle
8 Holly Lethbridge

14 Maddie Dowden

13 Sophie Bond

14 Molly Chalk

12 Erin Bracknell

Points

Total

60
60
60
60
58
57
55
53
50
50
47
44
40
37
35
34
33
32
30
28
24
19
17
13

30
28
26
23
23
20
18
16

Balance Test

Date
11 Jan 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Buckinghamshire
3 Berkshire
4 Hampshire
5 Surrey
6= Oxfordshire
6= Sussex
8 Wight Widgets
Ranking Team Colour
1 Kent Blue
2 Buckinghamshire Green
3 Kent Blue
4 Berkshire Black
= Hampshire Red
5= Wight Widgets Gold
7 Berkshire Black
8 Buckinghamshire Green
9 Surrey Yellow
10 Oxfordshire White
11 Surrey Yellow
12 Sussex Sky
13 Hampshire Red
14 Sussex Sky
15 Oxfordshire White
16 Wight Widgets Gold

Venue:
The Triangle
Colour Total
Blue 14.50
Green 13.25
Black 13.00
Red 12.00
Yellow 11.75
White 11.25
Sky 11.25
Gold 11.00
BibNo Name
1 Emily Frimpong
9 Lara Moffat
5 Abbie Debling
4 Olivia Hall
10 Brooke Turner
5 Katy Haggerty
1 Lucy James
1 Eva Durand
1 Maya James
7 Megan Shepherd
12 Danielle Olugbile
7 Lacey Fowler
12 Jessica Higgins
6 Jodie Loggenburg
3 Holly Field
12 Mabel Lewis

Points

30

28

26

24

22

19

19

16
Best
7.50
7.00
7.00
6.75
6.50
6.50
6.25
6.25
6.00
6.00
5.75
5.75
5.50
5.50
5.25
4.50

Chest Push

Date
11 Jan 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Team

1= Hampshire

1= Surrey

3 Oxfordshire

4 Kent

= Berkshire

= Buckinghamshire

= Sussex

= Wight Widgets

Ranking Team Colour

1 Hampshire Red
2 Surrey Yellow
3 Surrey Yellow
4 Oxfordshire W hite
5 Sussex Sky
6 Kent Blue
7 Wight Widgets Gold
8 Buckinghamshire Green
9 Berkshire Black

Oxfordshire White

Hampshire Red

Berkshire Black

Buckinghamshire Green

Kent Blue

Wight Widgets Gold

Sussex Sky

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total
Red 27
Yellow 27
White 24
Blue 22
Black 21
Green 21
Sky 21
Gold 21
BibNo Name

15 Jasmine Larsen

10 Eva Keen

5 Anna Thomas

5 Amelia Cox

2 Ella Dronfield

4 Emily Ingram

3 Gabrielle Selier

10 Peggy Lee

9 Jessie Russell

6 Tegan Armstrong

7 Emily Eades-Scott

11 Amber Ingram

7 lzzy Hall

6 Olivia Phillips

13 Molly Sibbick

11 Blossom Campbell

Points

29

29

26

24

19

19

19

19
Best
16
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
9
9

Javelin

Date
11 Jan 2015



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Results Sheet

Ranking Team

1 Surrey

2 Kent

3 Buckinghamshire

4 Wight Widgets

5= Berkshire

5= Sussex

7 Oxfordshire

8 Hampshire

Ranking Team Colour

1 Hampshire Red
2 Buckinghamshire Green
3 Surrey Yellow
4 Kent Blue
5 Surrey Yellow
6= Kent Blue
= Kent Blue
= Wight Widgets Gold
= Berkshire Black
= Surrey Yellow
= Sussex Sky
12= Oxfordshire White
12= Oxfordshire White
14= Berkshire Black
14= Sussex Sky
16= Buckinghamshire Green
16= Wight Widgets Gold
18 Wight Widgets Gold
19= Berkshire Black
19= Buckinghamshire Green
19= Hampshire Red
19= Sussex Sky
23 Oxfordshire White
24 Hampshire Red

Venue:

The Triangle
Colour Total
Yellow 171
Blue 170
Green 162
Gold 159
Black 158
Sky 158
White 156
Red 154
BibNo Name

9 Abi Hutchings

4
8
8

10
3

12

OhrhWhAhwWwoORrou-N

10
11

11
10

10
12

Charlotte Underwood
Grace Jansen
Samy Sylla

Eva Keen

Sarris Teale
Kaliyah Lacey
Lauren Lucas

Beau Burton
Monigue Brachet-Smith
Jodie Loggenburg
Holly Field

Maisie Henman
Daisy Sturt

Emily Marti-Cornish
Moyin Oduemi
Bianka Anszsiak
Emily Stasuik

Lucy James
Hannah Goodge
Lucy Davis

Fleur Hollyer
Elizabeth Anderson
Jessica Higgins

Points

Total

61
60
59
58
57
56
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
53
53
52
52
51
50
50
50
50
48
43

30
28
26
24
21
21
18
16

Speed Bounce

Date
11 Jan 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Buckinghamshire
3 Hampshire
4 Surrey
5 Oxfordshire
6 Sussex
7 Berkshire
8 Wight Widgets
Ranking Team Colour
1 Kent Blue
2 Hampshire Red
3 Sussex Sky
4 Kent Blue
5 Buckinghamshire Green
6 Surrey Yellow
7 Buckinghamshire Green
8 Oxfordshire White
9 Hampshire Red
10 Buckinghamshire Green
11 Berkshire Black
12 Surrey Yellow
13 Kent Blue
14 Hampshire Red
15 Oxfordshire White
16 Oxfordshire White
17 Sussex Sky
18 Wight Widgets Gold
19 Surrey Yellow
20 Sussex Sky
21 Berkshire Black
22  Wight Widgets Gold
23 Wight Widgets Gold
24 Berkshire Black

Standing Long Jump

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Blue 5.88 30
Green 5.76 28
Red 5.66 26
Yellow 541 24
White 5.31 22
Sky 5.30 20
Black 4,92 18
Gold 4.84 16

BibNo Name Best

3 Sarris Teale 2.10

8 Isabel Pinder 2.02

2 Ella Dronfield 2.01

1 Emily Frimpong 1.99

9 Lara Moffat 1.97

3 Daisy Little 1.95

5 Asher Cliff-Afemari 1.93

9 Sophie Howie 1.91

10 Brooke Turner 1.86

8 Moyin Oduemi 1.86

9 Jessie Russell 1.85

7 Georgia Russell 1.81

11 Libby Turbutt 1.79

9 Abi Hutchings 1.78

1 Olivia Barton 1.73

10 Elizabeth Anderson 1.67

14 Cassie Brewer-Wren 1.66

9 Eloise Atkey 1.66

6 Sophie Breen 1.65

5 Dalia Stavar 1.63

13 Riley Hopley 1.60

7 Lauren Lucas 1.59

11 Emily Stasuik 1.59

8 Elidh Macintyre 1.47

Date
11 Jan 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Team

Ranking

©CoOoO~NOUDWNER

Sussex
Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire

= Buckinghamshire

= Kent

= Oxfordshire

= Wight Widgets
Team Colour
Sussex Sky
Surrey Yellow
Sussex Sky
Berkshire Black
Kent Blue
Hampshire Red
Wight Widgets Gold
Buckinghamshire Green
Surrey Yellow
Surrey Yellow
Sussex Sky
Hampshire Red
Buckinghamshire Green
Hampshire Red
Oxfordshire White
Oxfordshire White
Kent Blue
Berkshire Black
Oxfordshire White
Buckinghamshire Green
Wight Widgets Gold
Berkshire Black
Wight Widgets Gold
Kent Blue

Standing Triple Jump

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Sky 17.43 30
Yellow 16.99 28
Red 16.38 26
Black 16.12 24
Green 15.92 21
Blue 15.92 21
White 15.61 17
Gold 15.61 17
BibNo Name Best

11 Blossom Campbell 6.09

8 Grace Jansen 6.02

3 Cleo Tomlinson 5.98

2 Lucy Griffiths 5.96

2 Freya Jury 5.80

7 Emily Eades-Scott 5.74

6 Charlotte Despard 5.61

11 Hannah Goodge 5.54

4 Ellie Taylor 5,51

13 Olivia James 5.46

1 Ruby Anning 5.36

3 Darcie Gray 5.34

12 Eliza Marshall 5.32

13 Sophie Bond 5.30

5 Amelia Cox 5.30

4 Maisie Henman 5.22

5 Abbie Debling 5.20

11 Amber Ingram 5.16

8 Natasha Malam 5.09

7 lzzy Hall 5.06

2 Eden Canning 5.04

7 Daisy Weiser 5.00

3 Gabrielle Selier 4.96

13 Ella Root 4.92

Date
11 Jan 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Wight Widgets
2 Kent
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Surrey
5 Sussex
6 Hampshire
7 Oxfordshire
8 Berkshire
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Wight Widgets
3 Buckinghamshire
4  Wight Widgets
= Buckinghamshire
5= Surrey
= Hampshire
= Kent
= Berkshire
= Surrey
11 Sussex
12= Oxfordshire
12= Sussex
14 Oxfordshire
15 Hampshire
Berkshire

Colour

Blue
Gold
Green
Gold
Green
Yellow
Red
Blue
Black
Yellow
Sky
White
Sky
White
Red
Black

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Gold 25 30
Blue 24 28
Green 22 26
Yellow 18 24
Sky 13 22
Red 12 20
White 11 18
Black 8 16

BibNo Name Total

7 Molly Drew 15

4 Maddison Judd 14

3 Tally Scott 12

8 Jess Lucas 11

2 Charlotte Lavery 10

3 Daisy Little 10

2 Polly Heather 9

14 Alice Williams 9

15 Verity Szala 8

11 Monique Brachet-Smith 8

13 Isabella Doyle 7

14 Maddie Dowden 6

10 Fleur Hollyer 6

11 lIsabella Hopkins 5

14 Molly Chalk 3

3 Daisy Sturt 0

Target Throw

Date
11 Jan 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Kent
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Surrey
5 Hampshire
6 Oxfordshire
7 Wight Widgets
8 Sussex
Ranking Team Colour
1 Berkshire Black
2 Buckinghamshire Green
3 Berkshire Black
4 Kent Blue
5 Hampshire Red
6 Surrey Yellow
7 Kent Blue
8 Kent Blue
9 Buckinghamshire Green
10 Surrey Yellow
11= Berkshire Black
11= Buckinghamshire Green
11= Hampshire Red
14 Sussex Sky
15 Oxfordshire White
16= Oxfordshire White
16= Wight Widgets Gold
18 Surrey Yellow
19 Wight Widgets Gold
20 Sussex Sky
21 Oxfordshire White
22  Wight Widgets Gold
23 Sussex Sky
24 Hampshire Red

Venue:
The Triangle
Colour Total
Black 152
Blue 144
Green 141
Yellow 133
Red 126
White 123
Gold 120
Sky 119
BibNo Name
6 Brie-Ana Patrick
6 Lateefa Agberemi
4 Olivia Hall
8 Samy Sylla
1

Ella May Sprake
12 Danielle Olugbile
15 Martha Jones
12 Kaliyah Lacey
2 Charlotte Lavery
1 Maya James
14 Clara Jones
Charlotte Underwood
Jess Wateridge
Erin Bracknell
Millie Couzens
Megan Shepherd
Jess Lucas
Millie Cant
Maddison Judd
Holly Lethbridge
Tegan Armstrong
Bianka Anszsiak
Jasmine Belshaw
Maya Kendell
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Points

Best

55
54
54
51
48
48
47
46
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
40
39
37
36
35

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Vertical Jump

Date
11 Jan 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O~NO O WNE

01
03
02
05
04
06
07
08

Berkshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Kent

Surrey

Sussex

Wight Widgets

Colour

Black
Red
Green
White
Blue
Yellow
Sky
Gold

Venue:

The Triangle
Heat Final
52.6 0.0
52.8 0.0
53.1 0.0
53.2 0.0
534 0.0
54.3 0.0
54 4 0.0
57.5 0.0

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

52.6
52.8
53.1
53.2
53.4
54.3
54.4
57.5

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
11 Jan 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics 2015 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O~NO O WNE

06
04
02
01
08
05
03
07

Surrey

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire

Wight Widgets
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Colour

Yellow
Blue
Green
Black
Gold
White
Red
Sky

Venue:

The Triangle
Heat Final
38.7 0.0
39.2 0.0
394 0.0
41.8 0.0
42.0 0.0
43.8 0.0
44.0 0.0
44.2 0.0

Performance

38.7
39.2
39.4
41.8
42.0
43.8
44.0
44.2

Hi-Stepper

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
11 Jan 2015



